Group 1 AS WP MS DT Total
Andrew Shipley (Newcastle)
Will Piper (Durham)
Matt Setterfield (Newcastle)
Dan Toas (Northumbria)
Group 2 co ow JC CG Total
Carlton Oldham (Leeds Beckett)
Ollie Walls (Newcastle)
Jamie Chalcraft (Newcastle)
Cameron Gibb (Durham)
Group 1 Play Offs Group 2 Final Standings
1st S 1st 1st
2nd Vs 2nd 2nd
3rd Vs 3rd 3rd
4th Vs 4th 4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th




Group 1 JK JH GW RM Total
James Knowlson (Newcastle)
James Holland (Durham)
George Wilkinson (Durham)
Rob Mitchell (Newcastle)
Group 2 CM JC AC VP Total
Chris Miller (Durham)
Joe Savage (Durham)
Andrew Chrumka (Glasgow)
Vivek Pandya (Glasgow)
Group 1 Play Offs Group 2 Final Standings
1st S 1st 1st
2nd Vs 2nd 2nd
3rd Vs 3rd 3rd
4th Vs 4th 4th
5th
6th
7th
8th




Group 1 ED ER DP VKM Total
Eve Driver (Newcastle)
Emma Rowell (Northumbria)
Danielle Parr (Durham)
Vidhi Kamlesh Metha (Leeds Beckett)
Group 2 TS AR ET ED Total
Tengku Sabrina (Glasgow)
Amy Rowell (Leeds Beckett)
Emma Turnball (Newcastle)
Emma Delgaty (Newcastle)
Group 1 Play Offs Group 2 Final Standings
1st S 1st 1st
2nd Vs 2nd 2nd
3rd Vs 3rd 3rd
4th Vs 4th 4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th




10:00am
10:45am
11:30am
12:15pm

1:00pm

1:45pm

2:30pm

3:15pm

4:00pm

4:45pm

5:30pm

6:00pm



