Group 1	AS	WP	MS	DT	Total
Andrew Shipley (Newcastle)					
Will Piper (Durham)					
Matt Setterfield (Newcastle)					
Dan Toas (Northumbria)					
Group 2	со	ow	JC	CG	Total
Carlton Oldham (Leeds Beckett)					
Ollie Walls (Newcastle)					
Jamie Chalcraft (Newcastle)					
Cameron Gibb (Durham)					

Group 1	Play Offs	Group 2
1st	VS	1st
2nd	VS	2nd
3rd	VS	3rd
4th	VS	4th

	Final Standings
1st	
2nd	
3rd	
4th	
5th	
6th	
7th	
8th	

Group 1	ЈК	JH	GW	RM	Total
James Knowlson (Newcastle)					
James Holland (Durham)					
George Wilkinson (Durham)					
Rob Mitchell (Newcastle)					
Group 2	СМ	JC	AC	VP	Total
Chris Miller (Durham)					
Joe Savage (Durham)					
Andrew Chrumka (Glasgow)					
Vivek Pandya (Glasgow)					

Group 1	Play Offs	Group 2
1st	vs	1st
2nd	vs	2nd
3rd	vs	3rd
4th	VS	4th

	Final Standings
1st	
2nd	
3rd	
4th	
5th	
6th	
7th	
8th	

Group 1	ED	ER	DP	VKM	Total
Eve Driver (Newcastle)					
Emma Rowell (Northumbria)					
Danielle Parr (Durham)					
Vidhi Kamlesh Metha (Leeds Beckett)					
Group 2	тs	AR	ET	ED	Total
Tengku Sabrina (Glasgow)					
Amy Rowell (Leeds Beckett)					
Emma Turnball (Newcastle)					
Emma Delgaty (Newcastle)					

Group 1	Play Offs	Group 2
1st	vs	1st
2nd	vs	2nd
3rd	vs	3rd
4th	vs	4th

	Final Standings
1st	
2nd	
3rd	
4th	
5th	
6th	
7th	
8th	

Time	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4
10:00am	James Knowlson vs Rob Mitchell	James Holland vs George Wilkinson	Chris Miller vs Vivek Pandya	Joe Savage vs Andrew Chrumka
10:45am	Eve Driver vs Vihdi Kamlesh Mehta	Emma Rowell vs Danielle Parr	Tengku Sabrina vs Emma Delgaty	Amy Rowell vs Emma Turnball
11:30am	Andrew Shipley vs Dan Toas	Will Piper vs Matt Setterfield	Carlton Oldham vs Cameron Gibb	Ollie Walls vs Jamie Chalcraft
12:15pm	James Holland vs Rob Mitchell	James Knowlson vs George Wilkinson	Chris Miller vs Andrew Chrumka	Joe Savage vs Vivek Pandya
1:00pm	Eve Driver vs Danielle Parr	Emma Rowell vs Vihdi Kamlesh Mehta	Tengku Sabrina vs Emma Turnball	Amy Rowell vs Emma Delgaty
1:45pm	Will Piper vs Dan Toas	Andrew Shipley vs Matt Setterfield	Ollie Walls vs Cameron Gibb	Carlton Oldham vs Jamie Chalcraft
2:30pm	James Knowlson vs James Holland	George Wilkinson vs Rob Mitchell	Chris Miller vs Joe Savage	Andrew Chrumka vs Vivek Pandya
3:15pm	Eve Driver vs Emma Rowell	Danielle Parr vs Vihdi Kamlesh Mehta	Tangku Sabrina vs Emma Turnball	Emma Turnball vs Emma Delgaty
4:00pm	Andrew Shipley vs Will Piper	Matt Setterfield vs Dan Toas	Carlton Oldham vs Ollie Walls	Jamie Chalcraft vs Cameron Gibb
4:45pm	Men's B 1st/2nd Playoff	Men's B 3rd/4th Playoff	Men's B 5th/6th Playoff	Men's B 7th/8th Playoff
5:30pm	Ladies 1st/2nd Playoff	Ladies 3rd/4th Playoff	Ladies 5th/6th Playoff	Ladies 7th/8th Playoff
6:00pm	Men's A 1st/2nd Playoff	Men's A 3rd/4th Playoff	Men's A 5th/6th Playoff	Men's A 7th/8th Playoff